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FIXTURES

AnuAry

20 January

Sunday, 21 January
Sunday, 21 January v | A Buffalo Park, Eas
Monday, 22 January Mangau L, Bloem
2 January ALIA | NA} Kimberley C Kimberley
3 January B3 ¢ d JB Marks Oval, Potchefs
Tuesday, 23 January
, 24 January
y, 24 January
dnesday, 24 January
Thursday, 25 January
Thursday, 25 Janua
Fi 26 Jar
Friday, 26 January ! y / N JB Marks Oval
Friday, 26 January v ; | N Buffalo Park, E
Saturday, 27 January A h Kimberley Oval, Kin
Saturday, 27 January A D JB Marks
Saturday, 27 January B / NEW ) Buffal
Sunday, 28 January A S Mangaung Ov

Sunday, 28 January g | Kimberley

Tuesday, 30 January
Tuesday, 30 January
Wednesday, 31 January
Wednesday, 31 January
Wednesday, 31 January
Vednesday, 31 January | JB Mark
Thursday, 1 February ] Willowmoore Par
Friday, 2 February | Mangaung
Friday, 2 February
Friday, 2 February
Saturday, 3 February
Saturday, 3 February

Saturday, 3 February = ¢ L, Potchefstroom

Tuesday, 6 February
Thursday, 8 February

SUNDAY, 11 FEBRUARY

SEMI-FINAL 1- AD1V BC2
SEMI-FINAL 2-BC1V AD2

FINAL

llowmoore Park, Benoni

Willowmoore Park, Benoni

Willowmoore Park, Benoni
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Groups:
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U19 MEN'S CRICKET

WORLD CUP

SOUTH AFRICA 2024

ROAD TO THE FINAL

GROUP A &S INDIA BANGLADESH @ IRELAND

GROUP B mm ENGLAND >= SOUTHAFRICA # WESTINDIES > SCOTLAND
- AUSTRALIA  [[#] SRILANKA P ZIMBABWE 2 NAMIBIA
© AFGHANISTAN ] C PAKISTAN *$.© NEWZEALAND : NEPAL

THE TOP THREE TEAMS FROM EACH GROUP WILL ADVANCE
TO THE SUPER SIX STAGE.

THE FOURTH-PLACED TEAMS IN GROUPS A AND D WILL PLAY AGAINST
EACH OTHER AND THE FOURTH-PLACED TEAMS IN GROUPS B AND C
WILL PLAY AGAINST EACH OTHER BEFORE THEIR TOURNAMENT ENDS.

THE SUPER SIX STAGE FEATURES TWO GROUPS OF SIX
TEAMS - COMBINING THE TOP THREE TEAMS FROM GROUPS A AND D,
AND THE TOP THREE TEAMS FROM GROUPS B AND C. EACH TEAM WILL
CARRY FORWARD THE NUMBER OF POINTS, WINS & NRR THEY EARNED
AGAINST THEIR FELLOW SUPER SIX QUALIFYING TEAMS.

EACH TEAM PLAY TWO FIXTURES IN THE SUPER SIX STAGE, AGAINST
OPPONENTS FROM THE CORRESPONDING GROUP THAT FINISHED IN
DIFFERENT GROUP STAGE POSITIONS. FOR EXAMPLE, THE TOP TEAM
IN GROUP A (A1) WILL PLAY THE TEAMS PLACED SECOND AND
THIRD IN GROUP D (D2 AND D3).

THE TOP TWO TEAMS IN EACH SUPER SIX GROUP FOLLOWING THE
CONCLUSION OF THESE FIXTURES THEN QUALIFY FOR THE SEMI FINAL
STAGE, WITH THE WINNERS COMPETING IN THE FINAL ON 11 FEBRUARY.




